 HTM708 hygienic temperature transmitter
1
Product model: HTM708 hygienic temperature transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Product category: temperature transmitter
Application: On-site temperature measurement and control of industrial
processes such as food, pharmaceutical, environmental protection,

5
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model Type
HTM708 hygienic temperature transmitter
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)  ℃ fill X directly
Code Output singnal
B1 (4～20)mA
B7 RS485
B8 HART
Code Process Connection
K1 1.5'' clamp
K2 2'' clamp
Code Electronical Connection
C2 Cables
C5 M12×1
Code Sensor type
P PT100
Code Others
l l=insertion depth(mm)
L L=Total length of protective tube(mm)
ϕ ϕ=Protection tube diameter(mm)
Y1 Stainless steel waterproof case, without site display
Y6 site display on top
Y7 site display by side
 F Other requests
HTM708 (0~200) ℃ B1 K1 C2 P l=100 L=150 ϕ=8
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM